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DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Rob

12/29/2020

DWG NO

Head

TITLE

Valve Body

SIZE

B

SCALE

Chirico Engine Works

REV

16

.355

.9721.500

2.375

1.188

4.000

.972

3.428

.486

1.714

2.000

4X .194 THRU

4X .177 THRU

2X .438  .125

.250

.030

M10x1 - 6H

 .625 X .030 DP


